Remember the Removal Walk, Ride, and Bike

Please support 2nd Annual Remember the Removal Walk, Ride, and Bike along the original Trail of Tears Cannon Route east of Steelville.

Saturday, December 7 Steelville Community Park

30-mile bike ride - 10 a.m. 13-mile trail ride - Noon 5-mile walk - 1 p.m.

- At the \$125 sponsorship level you will be able to put your company name on the back of the participant T-shirts.
- At the \$275 sponsorship level you will be able to put your company logo on the back of the participant T-shirts.
- At the \$500 sponsorship level you will be able to put your company logo on the back of the participant T-shirts, and on a sponsorship sign at the park, and two free event registrations.
- At the \$1,000 sponsorship level you will be able to put your company logo on the back of the participant T-shirts, sponsorship signs at the park and along the route, and four free event registrations.
- Other donations are accepted as well.

Register by November 15 to guarantee placement.

Mail your tax-deductible contribution to: Steelville Area Historical Society, 10535 Doc Polk Rd., Steelville, MO 65565 or submit your sponshorship online (see below).

All proceeds will benefit the establishment of a Trail of Tears Monument in the Community Park

You can also donate at https://steelvillehistoricalsociety.com/trail-of-tears/trail-of-tears-ride-walk/and on the Steelville Trail of Tears Remembrance Committee's Facebook page.

Trail of Tears Remembrance Committee

Steelville Area Historical Society www.steelvillehistoricalsociety.com

